
Day Date Parents
Wednesday 27 August 2025 Summer break (holidays)
Thursday 28 August 2025 Summer break (holidays)
Friday 29 August 2025 Summer break (holidays)
Saturday 30 August 2025

Sunday 31 August 2025
Monday 01 September 2025
Tuesday 02 September 2025
Wednesday 03 September 2025
Thursday 04 September 2025
Friday 05 September 2025
Saturday 06 September 2025
Sunday 07 September 2025
Monday 08 September 2025
Tuesday 09 September 2025

Wednesday 10 September 2025 General Parent Evening.  Class 3 Parent Meeting.
Thursday 11 September 2025
Friday 12 September 2025
Saturday 13 September 2025

Year Schedule 2025-2026



Sunday 14 September 2025
Monday 15 September 2025
Tuesday 16 September 2025 Prinsjesdag - free day
Wednesday 17 September 2025
Thursday 18 September 2025
Friday 19 September 2025
Saturday 20 September 2025
Sunday 21 September 2025
Monday 22 September 2025
Tuesday 23 September 2025 Class 4 Parent Evening
Wednesday 24 September 2025
Thursday 25 September 2025
Friday 26 September 2025
Saturday 27 September 2025
Sunday 28 September 2025
Monday 29 September 2025 Individual parent meetings this week
Tuesday 30 September 2025 Individual parent meetings this week
Wednesday 01 October 2025 Individual parent meetings this week
Thursday 02 October 2025 Study Day
Friday 03 October 2025 Individual parent meetings this week
Saturday 04 October 2025
Sunday 05 October 2025



Monday 06 October 2025
Tuesday 07 October 2025 KG Parent Evening
Wednesday 08 October 2025
Thursday 09 October 2025
Friday 10 October 2025
Saturday 11 October 2025
Sunday 12 October 2025
Monday 13 October 2025
Tuesday 14 October 2025
Wednesday 15 October 2025
Thursday 16 October 2025
Friday 17 October 2025
Saturday 18 October 2025
Sunday 19 October 2025
Monday 20 October 2025 Autumn break (holidays)
Tuesday 21 October 2025 Autumn break (holidays)
Wednesday 22 October 2025 Autumn break (holidays)
Thursday 23 October 2025 Autumn break (holidays)
Friday 24 October 2025 Autumn break (holidays)
Saturday 25 October 2025
Sunday 26 October 2025



Monday 27 October 2025 Study Day
Tuesday 28 October 2025
Wednesday 29 October 2025 KG parent lecture
Thursday 30 October 2025
Friday 31 October 2025
Saturday 01 November 2025
Sunday 02 November 2025
Monday 03 November 2025
Tuesday 04 November 2025
Wednesday 05 November 2025
Thursday 06 November 2025
Friday 07 November 2025
Saturday 08 November 2025
Sunday 09 November 2025
Monday 10 November 2025
Tuesday 11 November 2025
Wednesday 12 November 2025
Thursday 13 November 2025
Friday 14 November 2025
Saturday 15 November 2025
Sunday 16 November 2025
Monday 17 November 2025



Tuesday 18 November 2025
Wednesday 19 November 2025
Thursday 20 November 2025
Friday 21 November 2025 Study Day
Saturday 22 November 2025
Sunday 23 November 2025
Monday 24 November 2025
Tuesday 25 November 2025
Wednesday 26 November 2025
Thursday 27 November 2025
Friday 28 November 2025
Saturday 29 November 2025
Sunday 30 November 2025
Monday 01 December 2025
Tuesday 02 December 2025
Wednesday 03 December 2025
Thursday 04 December 2025
Friday 05 December 2025 Sinterklaas celebration.  Children free at 12:00.
Saturday 06 December 2025
Sunday 07 December 2025
Monday 08 December 2025
Tuesday 09 December 2025



Wednesday 10 December 2025
Thursday 11 December 2025
Friday 12 December 2025
Saturday 13 December 2025
Sunday 14 December 2025
Monday 15 December 2025
Tuesday 16 December 2025
Wednesday 17 December 2025 Carols by Candlelight?
Thursday 18 December 2025 Christmas celebration. Children free at 10:30
Friday 19 December 2025 Holiday
Saturday 20 December 2025
Sunday 21 December 2025
Monday 22 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)
Tuesday 23 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)
Wednesday 24 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)
Thursday 25 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)
Friday 26 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)
Saturday 27 December 2025
Sunday 28 December 2025
Monday 29 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)
Tuesday 30 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)



Wednesday 31 December 2025 Christmas break (holidays)
Thursday 01 January 2026 Christmas break (holidays)
Friday 02 January 2026 Christmas break (holidays)
Saturday 03 January 2026
Sunday 04 January 2026
Monday 05 January 2026
Tuesday 06 January 2026
Wednesday 07 January 2026
Thursday 08 January 2026
Friday 09 January 2026
Saturday 10 January 2026
Sunday 11 January 2026
Monday 12 January 2026
Tuesday 13 January 2026
Wednesday 14 January 2026
Thursday 15 January 2026
Friday 16 January 2026
Saturday 17 January 2026
Sunday 18 January 2026
Monday 19 January 2026
Tuesday 20 January 2026 KG lecture
Wednesday 21 January 2026



Thursday 22 January 2026
Friday 23 January 2026
Saturday 24 January 2026
Sunday 25 January 2026
Monday 26 January 2026
Tuesday 27 January 2026
Wednesday 28 January 2026
Thursday 29 January 2026
Friday 30 January 2026
Saturday 31 January 2026
Sunday 01 February 2026
Monday 02 February 2026
Tuesday 03 February 2026
Wednesday 04 February 2026
Thursday 05 February 2026
Friday 06 February 2026
Saturday 07 February 2026
Sunday 08 February 2026
Monday 09 February 2026
Tuesday 10 February 2026
Wednesday 11 February 2026
Thursday 12 February 2026 Study Day



Friday 13 February 2026 Study Day
Saturday 14 February 2026
Sunday 15 February 2026
Monday 16 February 2026 Spring break (holidays)
Tuesday 17 February 2026 Spring break (holidays)
Wednesday 18 February 2026 Spring break (holidays)
Thursday 19 February 2026 Spring break (holidays)
Friday 20 February 2026 Spring break (holidays)
Saturday 21 February 2026
Sunday 22 February 2026
Monday 23 February 2026
Tuesday 24 February 2026
Wednesday 25 February 2026
Thursday 26 February 2026
Friday 27 February 2026
Saturday 28 February 2026
Sunday 01 March 2026
Monday 02 March 2026
Tuesday 03 March 2026
Wednesday 04 March 2026
Thursday 05 March 2026



Friday 06 March 2026
Saturday 07 March 2026
Sunday 08 March 2026
Monday 09 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Tuesday 10 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Wednesday 11 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Thursday 12 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Friday 13 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Saturday 14 March 2026
Sunday 15 March 2026
Monday 16 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Tuesday 17 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Wednesday 18 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Thursday 19 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Friday 20 March 2026 Individual parent meetings
Saturday 21 March 2026
Sunday 22 March 2026
Monday 23 March 2026
Tuesday 24 March 2026 Parent Evening Class 4
Wednesday 25 March 2026
Thursday 26 March 2026 Parent evening about Class 1 (For KG parents)



Friday 27 March 2026
Saturday 28 March 2026
Sunday 29 March 2026
Monday 30 March 2026
Tuesday 31 March 2026
Wednesday 01 April 2026
Thursday 02 April 2026
Friday 03 April 2026 Good Friday
Saturday 04 April 2026
Sunday 05 April 2026 Easter
Monday 06 April 2026 Easter
Tuesday 07 April 2026
Wednesday 08 April 2026
Thursday 09 April 2026
Friday 10 April 2026
Saturday 11 April 2026
Sunday 12 April 2026
Monday 13 April 2026
Tuesday 14 April 2026
Wednesday 15 April 2026
Thursday 16 April 2026
Friday 17 April 2026 Study Day



Saturday 18 April 2026
Sunday 19 April 2026
Monday 20 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Tuesday 21 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Wednesday 22 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Thursday 23 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Friday 24 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Saturday 25 April 2026
Sunday 26 April 2026
Monday 27 April 2026 May break (holidays) - King's Day
Tuesday 28 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Wednesday 29 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Thursday 30 April 2026 May break (holidays)
Friday 01 May 2026 May break (holidays)
Saturday 02 May 2026
Sunday 03 May 2026
Monday 04 May 2026
Tuesday 05 May 2026 Holiday (Liberation Day)
Wednesday 06 May 2026
Thursday 07 May 2026
Friday 08 May 2026



Saturday 09 May 2026
Sunday 10 May 2026
Monday 11 May 2026
Tuesday 12 May 2026
Wednesday 13 May 2026
Thursday 14 May 2026 Holiday (Ascension Day)
Friday 15 May 2026 Holiday
Saturday 16 May 2026
Sunday 17 May 2026
Monday 18 May 2026
Tuesday 19 May 2026
Wednesday 20 May 2026
Thursday 21 May 2026
Friday 22 May 2026
Saturday 23 May 2026
Sunday 24 May 2026 Holiday (Whitsun)
Monday 25 May 2026 Holiday
Tuesday 26 May 2026
Wednesday 27 May 2026
Thursday 28 May 2026
Friday 29 May 2026
Saturday 30 May 2026



Sunday 31 May 2026

Monday
01 June 2026

Tuesday 02 June 2026
Wednesday 03 June 2026
Thursday 04 June 2026
Friday 05 June 2026
Saturday 06 June 2026
Sunday 07 June 2026
Monday 08 June 2026
Tuesday 09 June 2026
Wednesday 10 June 2026
Thursday 11 June 2026
Friday 12 June 2026
Saturday 13 June 2026
Sunday 14 June 2026
Monday 15 June 2026
Tuesday 16 June 2026
Wednesday 17 June 2026
Thursday 18 June 2026
Friday 19 June 2026 Lessons till 12:30. St. John's celebration in pm
Saturday 20 June 2026



Sunday 21 June 2026
Monday 22 June 2026
Tuesday 23 June 2026
Wednesday 24 June 2026
Thursday 25 June 2026
Friday 26 June 2026 Study Day: Report writing. 
Saturday 27 June 2026
Sunday 28 June 2026
Monday 29 June 2026 Study Day
Tuesday 30 June 2026
Wednesday 01 July 2026
Thursday 02 July 2026
Friday 03 July 2026
Saturday 04 July 2026
Sunday 05 July 2026
Monday 06 July 2026
Tuesday 07 July 2026
Wednesday 08 July 2026
Thursday 09 July 2026
Friday 10 July 2026
Saturday 11 July 2026
Sunday 12 July 2026



Monday 13 July 2026
Tuesday 14 July 2026
Wednesday 15 July 2026
Thursday 16 July 2026
Friday 17 July 2026 Children free at 10:30
Saturday 18 July 2026
Sunday 19 July 2026
Monday 20 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 30
Tuesday 21 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Wednesday 22 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 32
Thursday 23 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 33
Friday 24 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 34
Saturday 25 July 2026
Sunday 26 July 2026
Monday 27 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Tuesday 28 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Wednesday 29 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Thursday 30 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Friday 31 July 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Saturday 01 August 2026
Sunday 02 August 2026



Monday 03 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Tuesday 04 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Wednesday 05 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Thursday 06 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Friday 07 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Saturday 08 August 2026
Sunday 09 August 2026
Monday 10 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Tuesday 11 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Wednesday 12 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Thursday 13 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Friday 14 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Saturday 15 August 2026
Sunday 16 August 2026
Monday 17 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Tuesday 18 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Wednesday 19 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Thursday 20 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Friday 21 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Saturday 22 August 2026
Sunday 23 August 2026



Monday 24 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Tuesday 25 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Wednesday 26 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Thursday 27 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Friday 28 August 2026 Summer (holidays) - July 20 - August 31
Saturday 29 August 2026
Sunday 30 August 2026
Monday 31 August 2026 First Day of School


